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
Section 8 Accepted

1 BEDROOM UPPER APARTMENTS
ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS

Q and D Management 
800-848-8569

800-662-1220-TDD
NYS Relay Line 711

Bobak Estates
320 Hamilton Drive • Albion, NY 14411

Age 62 years or older;
Disabled, regardless of age; Income Qualifications.

Accessible Units • Off Street Parking • Laundry on Premises
Appliances & Carpeting • Community Room • Professionally Managed
We maintain landscaping, trash removal, common area cleaning & snowplowing.

For information please call for an application
Section 8 Accepted

1 BEDROOM UPPER APARTMENTS
ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS

Q and D Management 
800-848-8569

800-662-1220-TDD
NYS Relay Line 711

Bobak Estates
320 Hamilton Drive • Albion, NY 14411

Age 62 years or older;
Disabled, regardless of age; Income Qualifications.

Accessible Units • Off Street Parking • Laundry on Premises
Appliances & Carpeting • Community Room • Professionally Managed
We maintain landscaping, trash removal, common area cleaning & snowplowing.

For information please call for an application
Section 8 Accepted

1 Bedroom ApArtments
Accepting ApplicAtions

For information or application, call: (585) 589-9295
62 years of age or older. Handicapped/Disabled, regardless of age.

Income qualifications, 30% of adjusted income when rental 
assistance becomes available.

Also accepting Section 8.
Accessible Units • Off-Street Parking • Laundry on Premises

Appliances & Carpeting • Community Room • Professionally Managed
We maintain landscaping, trash removal, common area cleaning & snowplowing.

3-bedroom House for Rent, 
Albion. $850 plus utilities includes 
appliances. Not Section 8 approved. 
No pets or smoking. 585.861.0954 
leave message.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

Say you saw it in the Lake 
Country Pennysaver!

CALL M. E.
AFFORDABLE ELECTRICIAN: For 
all of your residential electric needs. 
Call MCPHERSON ELECTRIC 
716.525.4713.

FOR SALE: Double wide Mobile. 
Newly painted & carpeted. 
New appliances & fixtures. 
3-bedroom, 2-bath. $25,000. Call 
585.798.0201.

MEDINA: Spotless 1- & 
2-bedroom apts. Appliances, 
laundry, blinds & balcony. No pets 
or smoking. 585.735.3071.

WATERPORT-2 BR
Bright, airy 2-bedroom 
apartment, near Lake Alice for 
rent. $550 per month. Please call 
585.205.5221  for details.

3-bedroom House for Rent, 
Albion. $850 plus utilities includes 
appliances. Not Section 8 approved. 
No pets or smoking. 585.861.0954 
leave message.

HOUSE FOR SALE
WATERPORT area. 3-bedroom, 
2.5-bath, remodeled 2700’ 
farmhouse with 2 barns, 8 acres. 
Gourmet eat-in kitchen and great 
room. 1st-floor master suite, 1st-
floor laundry, attached 2.5-car 
garage, AC, stand-by generator. 
$260,000. 585.613.1884

COUNTRY BOATABLE 
WATERFRONT HOME  WITH 
OWNER FINANCING:	R a n c h , 
3/4-bedroom, dining room, finished 
basement, public water, decks & 
patio, 2-car garage, boat launch 
& dock. Property is high & dry 
with Lake Ontario views & access 
through Green Harbor. No down 
payment required. Closing costs 
only with reasonable credit & proof 
of income. Under Tax Assessment, 
$129,700. 585.682.3168. WE 
OWN OTHER HOMES IN VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS THAT WE’LL SELL & 
FINANCE.
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WILSON, 180 SUNSET DR.  
A-frame home steps from Lake 
Ontario. Walk to restaurants, 
community pool, the harbor and 
activities! Fenced backyard, 
4-car garage w/room for all your 
toys! One-of-a-kind property in a 
fabulous location! H132487 MBA                                                                                                     
B1033807 - $198,000 - 3 BR/1 
BA - Nancy Post Lange* 716-
417-8382 

650 W. CENTER ST. Craftsman-
style home boast open foyer 
and staircase, leaded-glass 
drs, nat wdwk and fl ooring, 
LR w/wbfp, frml DR, brkft rm, 
1st-fl r laundry, walk-up attic 
and screened porch! H203747 
MBG B1073030 - $130,000 
- 4 BR/2.5 BA - Sandra M 
Golonka* c: 716-601-4973

BARKER, 9509 SOMERSET RD. 
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